
 
YASH VIDYA NIKETAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

Sr. No. Day Date Holiday 
1 Thursday 29th June, 2023 Bakri Eid 
2 Saturday 29th July, 2023 Muharram  
3 Wednesday 16th August, 2023 Parsi New Year 
4 Wednesday 30th August, 2023 Raksha Bandhan 
5 Thursday 7th September, 2023 Gopal Kala 
6 Tuesday 19th September, 2023 Ganesh Chaturthi 
7 Thursday 28th September, 2023 Eid-E-Milad 
8 Tuesday 24th October, 2023 Dussehra 
9 Friday 10th November, 2023 Dhanatrayodashi/Diwali 

10 Monday 27th November, 2023 Gurunanak Jayanti 

11 Monday 25th December, 2023 Christmas Tuesday 26th December, 2023 
12 Monday 1st January, 2024 New Year Day 
13 Monday 19th February, 2024 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 
14 Friday 8th March, 2024 Mahashivratri 
15 Monday 25th March, 2024 Dhulivandan 
16 Friday 29th March, 2024 Good Friday 
17 Tuesday 9th April, 2024 Gudi Padwa 
18 Thursday 11th April, 2024 Eid-al-Fitr 

 

LIST OF VACATION 2023-24 

Sr. No. Vacations Duration 
1 Ganesh Chaturthi 19th September, 2023 to 23rd September, 2023 
2 Diwali Vacation 10th November, 2023 to 24th November, 2023  
3 Annual Vacation 11th April, 2024 to 4th June, 2024 

 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  2023-24 FOR STD I – VIII  
Sr. No. Exams Will Begin From Open House Date 

1 Unit I 7th August, 2023  26th August, 2023 
2 Semester I 26th October, 2023 2nd December, 2023 
3 Unit II 5th February, 2024 24th February, 2024 
4 Semester II 27th March, 2024 27th April, 2024 

 



CELEBRATION AND INFORMATION LIST 2023 - 24 
 

MONTH DAY DATE CELEBRATION INFORMATION 

June 

Monday 5th June, 2023 World Environment Day  

Thursday 8th June, 2023  World Ocean Day 

Monday 12th June, 2023  Child Labour Day 

Wednesday 21st June, 2023 International Yoga Day World Music Day 

Friday 23rd June, 2023  International Olympic Day 
Wednesday 
(Thursday) 

28th June, 2023 
(29th June, 2023)  Bakri Eid 

Thursday 29th June, 2023 Ashadi Ekadashi  

July 

Monday 3rd July, 2023 Guru Purnima  

Tuesday 11th July, 2023  World Population Day 
Friday 

(Sunday) 
21st July, 2023 

(23rd July, 2023)  Parents’ Day 

Wednesday 26th July, 2023 Kargil Vijay Diwas  
Friday 

(Saturday) 
28th July, 2023 

(29th July, 2023)  Muharram 

August 

Wednesday 9th Aug, 2023  Kranti Diwas 

Tuesday 15th Aug, 2023 Independence Day  

Monday 21st Aug, 2023  Nag Panchami 
Tuesday 

(Wednesday) 
29th Aug, 2023 

(30th Aug, 2023)   Raksha Bandhan,  

Tuesday 29th Aug, 2023   National Sports Day, Onam 

September 

Tuesday 5th Sept, 2023 Teacher's Day  

Wednesday 6th Sept, 2023 Janmashtami  

Friday 8th Sept, 2023  International Literacy Day 

Thursday 14th Sept, 2023 Hindi Divas Bail Pola 

Friday 15th Sept, 2023  Engineer's Day 

Friday 
(Saturday) 

15th Sept, 2023 
(16th Sept, 2023)  World Ozone Day 

Monday 
(Tuesday) 

18th Sept, 2023 
(19th Sept,2023)  Ganesh Chaturthi 

Wednesday 
(Thursday) 

27th  Sept, 2023 
(28th Sept, 2023)  Eid-E-Milad 

 



October 

Monday 2nd Oct, 2023 
International Day of 

Elderly, Mahatma Gandhi & 
Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

 

Friday 
(Sunday) 

6th Oct, 2023 
(8th Oct, 2023)  Indian Air Force Day 

 Monday to 
Monday 

(Sunday to 
Monday) 

16th Oct, 2023 to                
23rd Oct, 2023 

(15th Oct, 2023 to              
23rd  Oct, 2023) 

 9 Days of Navratri 

Monday 
(Sunday) 

16th Oct, 2023 
(15th Oct, 2023)  Vachan Prerna Diwas 

Monday 23rd Oct, 2023 Dussehra  

November Thursday 9th Nov, 2023 Diwali  

December 

Friday 
(Sunday) 

1st Dec, 2023 
(3rd Dec, 2023)  International Day of Disabled Person 

Monday 4th Dec, 2023  Indian Navy Day 

Wednesday 6th Dec, 2023  Babasaheb Ambedkar 
Mahaparinirvan Day 

Friday 
(Sunday) 

8th Dec, 2023 
(10th Dec, 2023)   Human Rights Day 

Thursday 14th Dec, 2023  National Energy Conservation 

Friday 22nd Dec, 2023  National Mathematics Day 

Friday 
(Saturday) 

22nd Dec, 2023 
(23rd Dec, 2023)  National Farmer’s Day 

Friday 
(Monday) 

22nd Dec, 2023 
(25th Dec, 2023)  Christmas Day 

January 

Thursday 4th Jan, 2024  World Braille Day 
Monday 15th Jan, 2024  Makar Sankranti, Indian Army Day 
Tuesday 23rd Jan, 2024  Netaji Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti 
Friday 26th Jan, 2024 Republic Day  

Tuesday 30th Jan, 2024  Martyrs’ Day 

February 

Friday 
(Sunday) 

2nd Feb, 2024 
(4th Feb, 2024)  World Cancer Day 

Wednesday 14th Feb, 2024  Vasant Panchami 
Tuesday 

(Monday) 
20th Feb, 2024 

(19th Feb, 2024) 
Chhatrapati Shivaji 

Maharaj Jayanti  

Tuesday 27th Feb, 2024 Marathi Day  

Wednesday 28th Feb, 2024 Science Day  



March 

Monday 
(Sunday) 

4th Mar, 2024  
(3rd Mar, 2024)  World Wildlife Day 

Friday 22nd Mar, 2024   World Water Day 

Friday 22nd Mar, 2024 
(24th & 25th Mar, 2024)  Holi 

April 

Friday 
(Sunday) 

5th April 2024 
(7th April, 2024)  World Health Day 

Monday 
(Tuesday) 

8th April 2024 
(9th April, 2024)  Gudi Padwa 

 

COMPETITION LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 
 

SR. NO. MONTH DATE GRADE COMPETITION 

1 June 16th June, 2023 

I to IV Trash become treasure 

V to VII Poster Making 

VIII to X Canvas Painting 

2 July 21th July, 2023 

I to IV Tell a Tale 

V to VII Essay 

VIII to X Debate 

3 August 18th Aug, 2023 

I to IV Singing 

V to VII Elocution 

VIII to X Extempore  

4 September 15th Sept, 2023 
I to IV Clay Modeling 

V to X Folk Dance 

5 October 13th Oct, 2023 

I to IV Drama 

V to VII Street Play 

VIII to X Mime Act 

6 December 

1st Dec, 2023 I to X Quiz Competition 

15th  Dec, 2023 

I to IV Christmas Tree Decoration 

V to VII Star and Santa Making 

VIII to X Snow Man Making 
 
 

 


